
Kimberly Mathews kimberly@ppetanks.com General Admission (In-Person)
Luis Vallejo Luis@TheVallejoGroupLLC.com General Admission (In-Person)
Alvaro Rodriguez protector@stic.net General Admission (In-Person)
Gregory Smith greg@guardiansvcs.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jose Roberto Hidalgo jhidalgo@posillicoinc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Eric Karr ekarr@posillicoinc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Roger Terrazas rterrazas@sakcon.com General Admission (In-Person)
Abel Plazola abelp@pmax-eng.com General Admission (In-Person)
iolani Young iolani.young@alsaywater.com General Admission (In-Person)
iolani Young iolani.young@alsaywater.com General Admission (In-Person)
Mario Alonso mario@aexconstruction.com General Admission (In-Person)
Hilda Ochoa hilda@8AElectric.com General Admission (In-Person)
Aaron Rodriguez aaronr@sjlouis.com General Admission (In-Person)
Matthew Dlouhy mdlouhy@badgerinc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Matt Caffey mattc@sjlouis.com General Admission (In-Person)
John Frazier jfrazier@keeleyconstruction.com General Admission (In-Person)
JP Connolly jp.connolly@reynoldscon.com General Admission (In-Person)
Carolina Juarez carolina.juarez@freese.com General Admission (In-Person)
Bailey Guillaume bailey.guillaume@vectorcag.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jaime Kypuros jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com General Admission (In-Person)
Alex Makled alex.makled@accenture.com General Admission (In-Person)
Robert Jenkins robert.jenkins@arcadis.com General Admission (In-Person)
Miguel Gomez miguelg@smithpump.com General Admission (In-Person)
JB Ireland jbireland@mpspump.com General Admission (In-Person)
Brian Costantino briancostantino@ntsafety.com General Admission (In-Person)
Nelson Froboese nfroboese@weifieldgroup.com General Admission (In-Person)
Martin Garcia martin.garcia@goalterman.com General Admission (In-Person)
Scott Rhorick scott.rhorick@mcwaneductile.com General Admission (In-Person)
Ryan Wessels ryan.wessels@dntanks.com General Admission (In-Person)
Chris Tlanda Chris.tlanda@conteches.com General Admission (In-Person)
Richard Ercolini rercolini@tescocontrols.com General Admission (In-Person)
Chris Leal cmleal@garverusa.com General Admission (In-Person)
Wade Hofstetter wade.hofstetter@goalterman.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jason Esparza jesparza@thalle.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kevin Little klittle@mgccontractors.com General Admission (In-Person)
Aron Soto asoto@mgccontractors.com General Admission (In-Person)
Randall Ely rely@posillicoinc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Weston Baros weston.baros@zachrycorp.com General Admission (In-Person)
John C. Williams Jr., EMBA jcwilliams@cmtsllc.com General Admission (In-Person)
Kenneth Waller kenneth@vertexconcrete.net General Admission (In-Person)
Ted Zamora Jr tzamora@ellasa.com General Admission (In-Person)
Delia Gutierrez delia.jlbass@gmail.com General Admission (In-Person)
Rodney Wilson Jr rwilson@vaughnconstruction.com General Admission (In-Person)
Ray Mendez rmendez@mendezengineering.com General Admission (In-Person)
Bobby Wooten rwooten@walshgroup.com General Admission (In-Person)
Daniel Driskell daniel.driskell@dntanks.com General Admission (In-Person)
Harun Rashid hrashid@mhreng.com General Admission (In-Person)



Amy Garza agarza@ag3-group.com General Admission (In-Person)
John Adams john@thcmm.com General Admission (In-Person)
Wade Gardea wade.gardea@dlbandy.com General Admission (In-Person)
Peter McMahon pmcmahon@pesadoconstruction.com General Admission (In-Person)
Rick Nielsen rick.nielsen@zachrycorp.com General Admission (In-Person)
Stephen Resendez stephen.resendez@fortiline.com General Admission (In-Person)
Jason Ford j.ford@prime-controls.com General Admission (In-Person)
Linda Thomas LindaT@agglog.com General Admission (In-Person)
Justin Taylor jtaylor@sagerentalservices.com General Admission (In-Person)
Connor Dailey connor.dailey@cashconstruction.com General Admission (In-Person)
Cullen Davies cullen@ivamaterials.com General Admission (Virtual)
JESSE GUERRA JR jguerra@gicstx.com General Admission (Virtual)
Perry L. Fowler plf@txwin.org General Admission (Virtual)
Hilda Ochoa hilda@8AElectric.com General Admission (Virtual)
Matt Caffey mattc@sjlouis.com General Admission (Virtual)
John Frazier jfrazier@keeleyconstruction.com General Admission (Virtual)
Stephanie Manry Stephanie.Manry@vrxglobal.com General Admission (Virtual)
Kirk Wagoner kwagoner@mpspump.com General Admission (Virtual)
AUSTIN ADKINS austin@keystoneconstruct.com General Admission (Virtual)
Wade Hofstetter wade.hofstetter@goalterman.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jim Ryan jimr@lpsundance.com General Admission (Virtual)
Kevin Little klittle@mgccontractors.com General Admission (Virtual)
Joedy Musick jmusick@cerasolutions.com General Admission (Virtual)
Erik LaRue elarue@henselphelps.com General Admission (Virtual)
Arturo Martinez amartinez@azuria.com General Admission (Virtual)
David Ellett david.ellett@pategarver.com General Admission (Virtual)
Vanessa Rivera vanessa.rivera@ariasinc.com General Admission (Virtual)
Carlos Acosta cacosta@brierleyassociates.com General Admission (Virtual)
Gina Carrion gcarrion@garverusa.com General Admission (Virtual)
Jason Ford j.ford@prime-controls.com General Admission (Virtual)
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